
Vinkara Yaşasın Kalecik Karası / Ankara 

Vinkara Yaşasın Rosé Kalecik Karası / Ankara 

Piccini Venetian Dress Prosecco DOC Glera / Veneto, Italia 

Piccini Venetian Dress Prosecco Rosé DOC Pinor Noir, Glera / Veneto, Italia 

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée Brut Chardonnay, Pinor Noir, Pinot Meunier / Champagne, France

KÖPÜKLÜ & ŞAMPANYA SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE

Pano House Wine 

Pano No. 59 Emir, Sultaniye / Denizli 2023 

Pano No. 10 Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Emir, Sultaniye, Narince / Denizli 2023 

Pamukkale Narince / Denizli 2022

Turasan Emir / Denizli 2022 

Küp Thia Sauvignon Blanc / Denizli 2022

Kayra Allure Crispy Chardonnay / Denizli 2022  

Vinkara Narince / Ankara 2024

Vinkara Atelier Hasandede / Ankara 2023

Porta Diverti Sauvignon Blanc / Çanakkale 2022

Mahsarto d’Midin Cehennem Deresi Bilbizeki / Midin 2023

Turasan Seneler Chardonnay / Denizli 2022 

Hans Bear Riesling / Rheinhessen, Deutschland 2022

Pamukkale Artı Sauvignon Blanc / Denizli 2022 

Chamlija Blanc de Noirs Papaskarası / Kırklareli 2021

Piccini Millerighe Pinot Grigio DOC Pinot Grigio / Veneto, Italia 2023 

Sevilen Isabey Bornova Misket / İzmir 2024

Sevilen Isabey Sauvignon Blanc / İzmir 2024

7 Bilgeler Anaxagoras Chardonnay / Denizli 2022 

Chamlija Albarino / Kırklareli 2022

7 Bilgeler Khilon Sauvignon Blanc / Denizli 2022 

Champalou Vouvray Chenin Blanc / Loire, France 2021 

Broglia La Meirana Gavi di Gavi Cortese / Piemonte, Italia 2023 

Pascal Jolivet Sancerre Blanc Sauvignon Blanc / Loire, France 2021 

Chamlija Thracian Chardonnay / Kırklareli 2021

Louis Jadot Chablis Chardonnay / Bourgogne, France 2019 

Château Carbonnieux Pessac-Lognan Blanc (Grand Cru Class de Graves) 

Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon / Bordeaux, France 2019

BEYAZ WHITE 

ROSE & BLUSH

Pano Blush Zinf aldel, Shiraz, Çalkarası, Kalecik Karası, Pinot Noir / Denizli 2023

Küp Rituel Rose Çalkarası, Kalecik Karası / Denizli 2023 

Turasan Blush Kalecik Karası / Denizli 2022 

Sevilen Majestik Grenache, Kalecik Karası / İzmir 2022 

Sevilen “R" Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon / İzmir 2022 

Mahsarto d’Midin Pembehi Öküzgözü, Bilbizeki / Midin 2023

Kayra Allure Kalecik Karası / Denizli 2022 

Pamukkale Artı Rose Cabernet Sauvignon / Denizli 2022 

7 Bilgeler Lasos Shiraz, Kalecik Karası / Denizli & İzmir 2022 

Chamlija Rose de Strandja Papazkarası, Pinot Noir, Kalecik Karası / Kırklareli 2021 

Sevilen Innocent Angel Syrah, Sauvignon Blanc / İzmir 2022

Château d'Esclans Whispering Angel Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Carignan, Vermentino / Provence, France 2021

1350

1500

1600

2600

2400

2500

3000

3400

3500

4000

3700

4000

3700

4200

4500

4600

6500

6900

8200

15500

330

365

390

635

585

610

8000

3500

5200

6950

6250

6250

16500

1600

2500

2500

2650

2750

3200

3300

3800

4200

4500

8000

390

610

610

650

3200

3200

2700660

6950

2700660

2400585



Sıcak Şarap (Mulled Wine)

Turasan Misket (Muscat) / İzmir 2023 

Likya Saint Nicholas Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Öküzgözü / Antalya 2023 

Küp Nar (Pomegranate) / Denizli 2023 

Küp Vişne (Cherry) / Denizli 2023  

Pamukkale Mulier Misket (Muscat) 50cl / Denizli 2021 

TATLI DESSERT

KIRMIZI RED

Pano House Wine 

Pano No. 59 Çalkarası, Shiraz / Denizli 2023 

Pano No. 10 Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Boğazkere, Öküzgözü, Shiraz / Denizli 2023

Shiluh Süryani Şarabı Ninve Öküzgözü, Boğazkere / Mardin 2022

Turasan Kalecik Karası / Denizli 2022

Shiluh Süryani Şarabı Dara Öküzgözü, Boğazkere, Mahlep / Mardin 2022

Arda Shiraz / Edirne 2021

Arda Cabernet Sauvignon / Edirne 2021

Ma'adra Cabernet Sauvignon / Balıkesir 2022

Ma'adra Merlot / Balıkesir 2021

Ma'adra Flora Merlot, Syrah, Cabernet Sauvignon / Balıkesir 2022

Vinkara Kalecik Karası /  A nkara 2023 

Büyülübağ Meltemi Syrah, Merlot / İzmir 2023

Büyülübağ Meltemi  Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot / İzmir 2023

Shiluh Süryani Şarabı Manastır Boğazkere / Mardin 2022

Porta Diverti Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot, Cabernet Sauvignon / Çanakkale 2022

Turasan Seneler Öküzgözü, Boğazkere / Elazığ & Denizli 2021

Mahsarto d’Midin Cehennem Deresi  Gavdoni,  Boğazkere, Kittilnafs /  Midin 2023

Ma'adra Reserve Syrah / Balıkesir 2019

770 Miles Zinfandel / California, USA 2022 

Tomurcukbağ Trajan Rezerv Kalecik Karası / Ankara 2020

Likya Vineyards Pinot Noir / Antalya 2022 

Likya Vineyards Malbec / Antalya 2021 

Mahsarto d’Midin Cudi Boğazkere, Öküzgözü, Gavdoni /  Midin 2021

Kayra Vintage Boğazkere / Diyarbakır 2021

Küp Epic Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz / Denizli 2017

Küp Epic Merlot / Denizli 2018

Vinkara Reserve Kalecik Karası / Ankara 2020 

7 Bilgeler Pythagoras Merlot, Malbec, Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz / Denizli & İzmir 2022

Chamlija Felix Culpa Pinot Noir / Kırklareli 2020

Kayra Versus Alpagut Öküzgözü / Elazığ 2022

Sevilen Centum Syrah / Denizli 2012

Mahsarto d’Midin Baluto Boğazkere, Raşegurnık, Öküzgözü /  Midin 2021

Porta Caeli Ament Blend Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot / Çanakkale 2019

Castillo de Aresan Bourbon Barrel Aged Cabernet Sauvignon / Castilla, España 2021

Selendi Akhisar Blend Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Shiraz, Cabernet Franc / Akhisar 2021 

Prodom Petit Verdot / Aydın 2020

Likya Arkeo Acıkara / Antalya 2022

Lucien Arkas Meandros Cabernet Sauvignon, Shiraz, Marselan, Merlot / İzmir 2018

Chamlija Nev'i Şahsına Münhasır Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc / Kırklareli 2019

Urla Nero d'Avola, Urla Karası / İzmir 2022

Urla Tempus Petit Verdot, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot / İzmir 2022

Château Kalpak Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Petit Verdot /Tekirdağ 2021

Chamlija Thracian Cabernet Franc, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Pinot Noir / Kırklareli 2019

Bolla Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Pinot Gris, Corvina, Rondinella / Veneto, Italia 2016 

Fontanafredda Barolo Serralunga d’Alba Nebbiolo / Piemonte, Italia 2016 

Château Cantin Saint-Émilion Grand Cru Merlot, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon / Saint-Émilion, France 2019    

E.Guigal Châteauneuf du Pape Shiraz, Vieux Grenache, Mourvedre / Côtes du Rhône, France 2019

Masi Costasera Amarone della Valpolicella Classico Corniva Veronese, Rondinella, Molinara / Veneto, Italia 2015 

Chamlija Django Cabernet Sauvignon / Kırklareli 2019
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